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PUBLIC MEETING ANNOUNCEMENT

Meeting with the Nuclear Energy Institute (NEI) to Discuss Current and Subsequent
License Renewal Topics

September 10, 2015, 01:00 PM to 05:00 PM

HQ-3WFN, 01-C05
11601 Landsdown Street
Rockville, MD

This is a Category 2 meeting. The public is invited to participate in this meeting by
discussing regulatory issues with the Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) at
designated points identified on the agenda.

To inform the industry of what NRC is considering to incorporate into the aging
management programs for Subsequent License Renewal.

Abdul Kazi Albert Wong

301-415-5349 301-415-3081

Abdul.Kazi@nrc.gov Albert. Wong@nrc.gov

NRC External

Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation NEI License Renewal Task Force

Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research

Bridge Number Pass Code
(888) 323-9728 22163
URL Meeting Number Password

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/ 667169805 N/A



PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA

Meeting with the Nuclear Energy Institute (NEI) to Discuss Current and Subsequent License Renewal Topics

Time (PM)
1:00-1:15
1:15-1:25
1:25-1:45
1:45-2:00
2:00-2:20
2:20-2:35
2:35-2:50
2:50-3:05
3:05-3:20
3:20-3:35
3:35-3:50
3:50-4:10
4:10-4:20
4:20-4:40
4:40-5:00
5:00

September 10, 2015, 01:00 PM to 05:00 PM

HQ-3WFN, 01-C05
11601 Landsdown Street
Rockville, MD

Topic
Opening Remarks/Agenda
Action items from June 11, 2015 meeting
Selective Leaching of Ductile Iron Components
Buried Component Leakage Reporting Criteria/NEI 09-14 Revision
Subsequent License Renewal Optimization (SLRO) Working Group
NEI 14-12

Break
SLR Roadmap Comments
Requests in NEI letter of July 7 on GALL and SRP-SLR
Definition of "Air"
Preparation for Nov. 17th ACRS Meeting
Deep Dive R&D Issue Discussion Meetings
Regulatory Process on SLR
Action Items
Public Participation

Adjourn

Speaker
Chris Miller/Jason Remer
Abdul Kazi
NRC/Brain Allik
NRC/Bill Holston
NRC/Yoira Diaz/Bill Rogers
NRC/Butch Williams

NRC/Butch Burton
NRC/Bennett Brady
NEI/Eric Blocher
NRC/NEI
NEI/Jason Remer
NRC/ Steven Bloom
NRC/NEI
All

Note: Detail agenda will be provided approximately one week in advance of the meetings.



The time of the meeting is local to the jurisdiction where the meeting is being held.

The NRC provides reasonable accommodation to individuals with disabilities where appropriate. If reasonable
accommodation is needed to participate in this meeting, or if a meeting notice, transcript, or other information
from this meeting is needed in another format (e.g., Braille, large print), please notify the NRC meeting contact.
Determinations on requests for reasonable accommodation will be made on a case-by-case basis.
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Link to meeting details: http://meetings.nrc.gov/pmns/mtg?do=details&Code=20150602

Commission's Policy Statement on "Enhancing Public Participation in NRC Meetings"
67 Federal Register 36920, May 28, 2002

The policy statement may be found on the NRC website
http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/doc-collections/commission/policy/67fr36920.html




